
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 12-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : ILAIAH

TOGARRAI

DUGGONDI

WARANGAL

Telangana

NARIGE KUMARASWAMY

-…...

PH: 9959288072

NSP-JI-26 3479C.Code : 17023

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Ayyappa Temple, Warangal Road, NARSAMPET, WARANGAL, TS-506132,

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

12-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

NSPWSJCB26 1084JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5310ECGA012078

Model No : 5310 TSS RPTO

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SEAL KIT. SEAL KIT. CYLIRE247599 1,101.69 1,300.0099.151.00 99.15 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,300.00

9.02 NUT. NUT. (KNUCKLE OUR141214 452.54 534.0040.732.00 40.73 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0267.00

9.03 SEAL. HUB SEALSU41869 669.49 790.0060.252.00 60.25 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0395.00

9.04 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE73678 1,020.34 1,204.0091.832.00 91.83 0.0084822011 9.0 0.0602.00

9.05 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE73676 1,283.05 1,514.00115.472.00 115.47 0.0084822011 9.0 0.0757.00

9.06 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.07 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.08 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.09 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.010 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.011 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.012 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.013 COOLANT, 10 LIT CANPYS10342 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.014 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 13,147.80 15,514.401,183.3040.00 1,183.30 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.015 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

Services

Spares  Total 58 24,138.50 2,172.45 2,172.45 0.00 28,483.40

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Transmission Oil Replacement2 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Front Hub Greasing / Bearing / Seal - One

Side 2WD-5E
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Front Hub Greasing / Bearing / Seal - One

Side 2WD-5E
4 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 650.0049.58550.85Power Steering Cylinder Seal kit-5E5 49.58 0.009.0 0.0650.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Three  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 30,583.00

-0.40Round Off :

2,100.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 28,483.40

1779.66 2,100.000.00160.160.000.005.00Service Total 160.16

Grand Total : 63 25,918.12 2,332.61 2,332.61 0.00 30,583.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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